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OPEN-AT5-10-2.4M-PU

PU   -   T5   -   500   -   15

Material TYPE Belt
circumference

Belt width

20~78 teeth 80~144 teeth 145~391 teeth

Material : PU, steel wire core buried.

Belt width

Ti Initial tension (N)

Td Pressing load (N)

Unit weight
(Width:1mm)

2.0 g/m

15

39

2.8

20 25

59

3.9

74

4.9

10

24.5

1.9

2


